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ANNEXUR[,

STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY AS ON THE 31sr DECEM|IER,}LI4

",f Sl.No. Description of items Price of value at the time of acquisition
and or the total payment made up to the
date of retum, as the case may be, in
case of articles purchased on hire
Durchase or installments basis.

If not in own name, name ancl

address of the person in whose name
and his/her relationship with the
Gol't.Servant

flow acquired with approximate
date of accluisition

Remarks

I 2 J 4 5 6

1.

t

J.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Television

Refrigerator

Washing Machine

Necklsce and ring

Sofu Set

Dinning Set

Car

13,000/-

18,000/-

12,000/-

6,000/-

32,000/-

48,000/-

5,65,150/-

R.Tumsangi wife

Purchase from my saving on
March 2014

S/. No. 1-6 were already
reported in the previaus
Property Return"

ior*-2 fo, givins
intimation, photo copy
ofsales Invoice and
r e gis tr atio n c ertiJi c ate
are attached herewith

Signature. . . ..'..;.

NOTE 1 In this FomL information may be given regardingitems like
(a) JeweL:/ owned by him (total value)

Q) Silver and other precious metals ard precious stones own€d by him not foning part ofjewelry (total value)

srun
NOTE 2 ln colurnn 5, may be indicated whether the property was acquircd by puchrs€, inlrcritance, gift or otherwise.
NOTE 3 - In column 6, particulars r€garding sanction obtain€d or &port made in resp€ct ofvadous trEnsactions may b€ givcn


